Car importers in Bulgaria
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# |Company Website Contact
1/Stars Motors http://www.mazda.bg
2|Daewoo Bulgaria http://www.daewoo-bg.com

http://www.chevrolet-burgas.com ;
3|Bova http://www.opel-burgas.com
4Bulvaria Holding http://www.bulvaria.com
5/Sofia France Auto http://www.peugeot.bg
6 TM Auto http://www.toyota.bg
7\BMW Bulgaria http://www.bmw.bg
8|Subaru Motors Trading http://www.subarubg.net
9/Autotechnika http://www.autotechnica.bg
10|Balkan Star http://www.balkanstar.com
11|Euratech http://www.skoda-auto.bg
12|Industrial Commerce http://www.hyundai-indcommerce.com
13|Moto-Pfohe www.motopfohe.bg
14|Porshe BG http://www.volkswagen.bg
15|Renault Nissan Bulgaria http://www.dacia.bg
16|Automotor Corporation http://www.citroen.bg
17|Bultrako http://www.honda.bg
18|Scandinavia Motors http://www.saab.bg
19|Auto Trance Service http://www.daihatsu-bg.com
20|Daru Car http://www.darucar.bg
21Ratola http://www.ratola.com
22|Nissan Sofia http://www.nissan-sofia.bg
23|Auto Italia http://www.autoitalia.bg
24|Auto Max http://www.automax-bg.com
25|Toyota Tixim http://toyotatixim.com
26|Kamor Auto http://www.kamor.bg
27\Milano Motors http://www.alfaromeo.bg
28|Pan Service Auto http://panserviceauto.com
29|Kia Motors Bulgaria http://www.kia.bg
30/Mirkat http://www.suzuki.bg
31|Sofia Auto http://www.sofiaauto.bg
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Car brand

Mazda

Daewoo

Chevrolet, Opel

Chevrolet, Opel

Peugeot

Toyota

BMW

Subaru

Audi, Seat

Maybach, Mercedes-Benz,

Setra, Chrysler, Jeep, Dodge,
Mitsubishi Motors, Renault,

Dacia

Skoda

Hyundai

Ford, Volvo, Jaguar, Land
Rover

VW Group

Renault, Nissan, Dacia

Citroen

Honda

Saab

Daihatsu

Rover, Land Rover, BMW

Ssang Yong, Mitsubishi

Nissan

Fiat, Lancia

Opel

Toyota

BMW, Mini

Alfa Romeo

Daewoo, Mitsubishi

Kia

Suzuki

Opel, Chevrolet, Cadillac,
Corvette, Hummer
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